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AUSTAL LTD.

ISIN:  AUO000000ASB3

Overview

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
2.55 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: ASB

4.50
©  -0.39%(-0.01)
AUOO0000ASB3

ASB 3.50
Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD 3.00
Transport

Stock 250
571 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES 2.00
INDEX

L.50

2.54 AUD (470)
2.56 AUD (24,765)
2.56 AUD

2.57 AUD

2.47 AUD

2.56 AUD
2.523068 AUD
446,141
1,125,643.89

869

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2020

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26

s i i o o

2021 2022

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

2023 2024

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ASB3&ID_NOTATION=27933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6b5930b19cbd2ae6dbf9350ab3e23475baaaa2df2a1b6359f147cccf3943e2b2&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=87eb1d8ea3ef18773&time=1721302163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21b64d20485efcc9302d3c43d4bf3da359736dcd3263fd4a8e5adf9f9a70a9e6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3df4767e061c8be0&time=1721302163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7fd06f6fe043b17a7a2c643b7312fa324729cc14316d8c350fd206e1e3998a93&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=86549ecc83bb6a2dd&time=1721302163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bd81211d0e45a4970c3a16eb1098c2221e1d869c510f75bcfb2e7ca9cde13d1&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3cdaf9fe37a33ff87&time=1721302163&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3401c01be57a8fd126dbcb3f415bcc173729d65785e8bd54e50cd1fc0b11fe42&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ca81f429ebd1c47f&time=1721302163&tool=RSC

AUSTAL LTD.

Details

2024/07/17 08:10:51

Price
2.55 AUD

Difference

General attributes

©  -0.39%(-0.01)

ISIN AUOO0000ASB3
Symbol ASB
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Transport
Security type Stock
Market cap 571 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.54 AUD (470)
Ask (Ask size) 2.56 AUD (24,765)
Open 2.56 AUD
High 2.57 AUD
Low 2.47 AUD
Close (prev. day) 2.56 AUD
VWAP 2.523068 AUD
Volume (pcs) 446,141
Trading volume 1,125,643.89
Number of trades 869
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +30.77% -7.27% +16.44%
Perf (abs.) +0.60 -0.20 +0.36
Beta 0.74 0.54 0.63
Volatility 37.66 37.18  40.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AUSTAL LTD.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:17 1.53 EUR
17

Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 1.61 EUR
17

Hamburg 2024/07/ 08:06 1.50 EUR
17

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:28 1.53 EUR

17

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/07/ 18:58 1.70 USD

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.54 AUD (355,181
2.46 AUD (477,708
2.34 AUD (612,967
2.09 AUD (691,273
2.58 AUD (2024/07/15
1.87 AUD (2024/02/23
2.77 AUD (2023/07/18
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.61 AUD (2023/10/27)

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=27933
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=107294727
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=376990034
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168244188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43404284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1948329

AUSTAL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

16

2024/07/ 12:30 1.52 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:08 1.54 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:10 2.55 AUD 1.13
17

869
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455566993
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483684

AUSTAL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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AUSTAL

Contact Details
AUSTAL LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	AUSTAL LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for AUSTAL LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



